
CENTURY 21 Nachman Realty
$2,250 /mo

3BD/1.0BA

1029 Fairlawn Avenue, Virginia Beach - Available NOW
1029 Fairlawn Avenue, Virginia Beach, VA 23455

Deposit: $2,250 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1200 Available: Now
Amenities: washer, dryer, Dishwasher, Disposal

Description: Brick Ranch, one story, 3 bedrooms, 1 bath, wood fireplace, sun room, garage, washer, dryer, dishwasher,
disposal, electric range. Rent includes, heat, hot Water, lawn care. Pets negotiable for an additional fee. All sources of funds
considered.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-578-7200.

$1,595 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

8 Bromley Road, Williamsburg - Available NOW
8 Bromley Drive, Williamsburg, VA 23185

Deposit: $1,595 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1176 Available: Now

Description: Located in Raleigh Townhouses in James City County, this lovely 3 bedrooms 2.5 bathroom townhouse offers
1,176 square ft. of living space with additional 588 sq. ft. finished basement to include a full bath and laundry room. It features a
heat pump, central AC, refrigerator, stove/oven, dishwasher, garbage disposal, hardwood floors and a wood-burning fireplace,
and an exterior deck. Pets may be negotiable for an additional fee. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on creditworthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to complete an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-229-5681.

$1,575 /mo

3BD/2.5BA

2919 Snuggles Court, Toano - Available 6/11/2021
2919 Snuggles Court, Toano, VA 23168

Deposit: $1,575 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1785 Available: 06/11/2021

Description: Wonderful Michelle Point Townhouse with 3 bedrooms 2 1/2 bath located in Toano. This home has large rooms
with lots of light and great flow. Spacious kitchen with all appliances, lots of storage and countertop space, and a pantry. The
breakfast room is flooded with light and looks out over the backyard. Formal Dining room, Large living room. Offers a huge
master bedroom with an en-suite bath and 2 more bedrooms and a full bath. One car garage. The backyard is level and has
wooded privacy. Pets negotiable for an additional fee. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on creditworthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to complete an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-229-5681.

$1,500 /mo

3BD/2.5BA

1 Kelsor Drive, Poquoson - Available NOW
1 Kelsor Drive, Poquoson, VA 23662

Deposit: $1,500 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1512 Available: Now
Amenities: Dishwasher, dryer, Microwave, Range-Electric, Refrigerator

Description: 2 story home on corner lot. Downstairs master with full bath. Additional 3 bedrooms and 1 bath on 2nd floor. Home
has a total of 2.5 baths, kitchen, large living/family room, office. Washer/dryer in laundry area. Carpet is like new, detached shed.
Great home - move in ready. Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5603.

$1,400 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

126 Nelson Drive, Williamsburg - Available NOW
126 Nelson Drive, Williamsburg, VA 23188

Deposit: $1,400 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1161 Available: Now

Description: Located in York County this 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom Rancher includes a livingroom, eat-in kitchen, screened porch
with deck and front porch. Property also includes refergerator, range, W/D hockups and storage shed. Pets are not accepted. No
rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on creditworthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to complete an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-229-5681.

$1,350 /mo

3BD/1.0BA

4305 Newport Avenue, Unit #4, Norfolk - Available NOW
4305 Newport Avenue Unit # 4, Norfolk, VA 23508

Application Fee: $65 Square Feet: 1180
Available: Now
Amenities: Stackable Washer/Dryer, Stove/oven, Refrigerator, Fenced
backyard

Description: 3 bedroom, 1 bath washer/dryer, central air, cable hookup. New flooring, paint, and carpet. Second story with
private entrance. Private mailbox. 1180 sq. ft. Water and garbage pickup included in rent. Pets are not accepted. All sources of
funds considered.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-578-7200.

$1,325 /mo

3BD/2.5BA

305 Wythe Street, Newport News - Available 4/10/2021
305 Wythe Street, Newport News, VA 23608

Deposit: $1,325 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1530 Available: 04/10/2021
Amenities: Refrigerator, Dishwasher, washer, dryer, Range-Electric

Description: Great condo with open floor plan. Eat in kitchen with stainless steel appliances, great room with fireplace,
downstairs half bath, 3 bedrooms, upstairs laundry area with washer/dryer. Exterior yard area with storage room. Community has
pool and clubhouse. Don't miss this great place! Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5603.



$1,295 /mo

3BD/1.5BA

1657 Skiffes Creek Circle, Williamsburg - Available NOW
1657 Skiffes Creek Circle, Williamsburg, VA 23185

Deposit: $1,295 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1200 Available: Now

Description: Well-maintained Skiffes Creek Terrace townhomes in James City County. 3 Bedrooms, 1 1/2 Bathroom, with
Washer/Dryer. Well-equipped remodeled kitchen, open space living room with wood-burning fireplace, laminate wood flooring,
and neutral paint to complement any type of decor. This townhome also has a storage shed and a perfectly sized fenced
backyard. Private deck overlooking a semi-wooded view. Includes trash pickup. Pets negotiable for an additional fee. No rent
subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on creditworthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to complete an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-229-5681.

$1,250 /mo

2BD/1.5BA

903 Brigantine Court, Chesapeake - Available NOW
903 Brigantine Court, Chesapeake, VA 23320

Application Fee: $65 Square Feet: 1026
Available: Now

Description: Location, Location! Greenbrier 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath town home with living room, eat in kitchen with appliances,
fenced back yard with shed and patio great for family fun, enjoy the lake view with playground and walk/run trail. Near shipyards,
interstate tunnels, entertainment, golf courses, parks, ball fields, restaurants and much more. Pets are not accepted. All sources
of funds considered.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-484-9305 or 757-740-8005.

$1,195 /mo

3BD/1.5BA

2 Sunbriar Way, Hampton - Available NOW
2 Sunbriar Way, Hampton, VA 23666

Deposit: $1,195 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1100 Available: Now
Amenities: Refrigerator, Range-Electric

Description: Cozy 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath home located on a cul de sac. Great room with fireplace, kitchen, laundry area, deck
and fenced back yard. New carpet, fresh paint and move in ready. New dishwasher, new stove, and refrigerator on order. This
could be your new home. Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5603.

$1,150 /mo

3BD/1.0BA

1834 Moger Drive, Hampton - Available 5/7/2021
1834 Moger Drive, Hampton, VA 23663

Deposit: $65 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 912 Available: 05/07/2021
Amenities: Range-Gas, Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer Hook-Up, Central
Air, Gas Heat, GAS WATER HEATER

Description: Great home with many updates! Brand New Kitchen cabinets + counters w/ new gas range, Nice dining area, all
new flooring throughout, freshly painted, new roof, nice interior utility room accommodates full size washer and dryer. Fenced
yard, central air and efficient gas heat. Check out the competition and you will see why this one should be called “home’. Pets
are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5603.

$1,100 /mo

3BD/1.0BA

100 Pine Grove Avenue, Hampton - Available NOW
100 Pine Grove Avenue, Hampton, VA 23669

Deposit: $1,100 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 936 Available: 04/11/2021
Amenities: washer, dryer

Description: Beautiful 3 bedroom home located in the Pine Grove area of Hampton. Home is located on a good size corner lot
with plenty of street parking and parking in the rear of home. Backyard has a big storage shed and fire pit. Washer and dryer are
included. Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5603.

$1,100 /mo

3BD/1.5BA

23 Roffman Place, Newport News - Available NOW
23 Roffman Place, Newport News, VA 23602

Application Fee: $65 Square Feet: 1170
Available: Now

Description: Call toady for this three bedroom/one and a half bath two story townhouse! Includes range, refrigerator, and
washer/dryer hookups. Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5602.

$1,075 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

Winterhaven Apartments, Newport News
34 Leo Court, Newport News, VA 23606

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1400 Available: Now

Description: Large 3 bedroom/2 full bath apartment with eat-in kitchen, ample closet space, patio/balcony, living room, dining
room and pets are welcome! Just minutes from I-64, shopping, dining, entertainment, beaches and military bases!

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.



$975 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

Winterhaven Apartments, Newport News
8 Leo Court, Newport News, VA 23606

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1400 Available: Now

Description: Large 3 bedroom/2 full bath apartment with eat-in kitchen, ample closet space, patio/balcony, living room, dining
room and pets are welcome! Just minutes from I-64, shopping, dining, entertainment, beaches and military bases!

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$750 /mo

2BD/1.0BA

Gilbert Court Apartments, Hampton
21 Roland Drive #13, Hampton, VA 23669

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 700 Available: Now

Description: 2 bedroom, 1 bath apartment.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$750 /mo

1BD/1.0BA

Oakland Square Apartments, Hampton
320 E. Mercury Blvd #39, Hampton, VA 23663

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 650 Available: Now

Description: This one bedroom apartment is located right around the corner from Hampton University with convenient access
to shopping, bus line and Interstate.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$750 /mo

1BD/1.0BA

Oakland Square Apartments, Hampton
320 E. Mercury Blvd #74, Hampton, VA 23663

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 650 Available: Now

Description: 1 bedroom, 1 bath apartment.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$700 /mo

1BD/1.0BA

109 Cape Dorey Drive, Hampton - Available 4/22/2021
109 Cape Dorey Drive, Hampton, VA 23666

Application Fee: $65 Square Feet: 717
Available: 04/22/2021
Amenities: Forced hot air/heat pump, Central Air, Electric water heater

Description: Contact our office today for this one bedroom, one bath condo in the gated Hampton Club community. Pets are
not accepted. No rent subsides.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5602.

$700 /mo

1BD/1.0BA

234 Pacific Drive, Hampton - Available 5/10/2021
234 Pacific Drive, Hampton, VA 23666

Deposit: $700 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 567 Available: 05/10/2021
Amenities: Central AC, Gas Heat, Ceiling Fans, Balcony

Description: Don't miss this great 3rd floor one level condo in gated community Hampton Club. This 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom
condo offers 567 square feet of living space with vaulted ceilings, featuring refrigerator, stove/oven, dishwasher, garbage
disposal, stackable washer and dryer, storage shed and private balcony. Community pool available during season! Pets are not
accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5602.

$675 /mo

2BD/1.0BA

3535 Mangrove Avenue #10, Norfolk - Available NOW
3535 Mangrove Avenue #10, Norfolk, VA 23502

Application Fee: $65 Available: Now

Description: Two bedroom, one bath unit with water and sewage and trash pick up included. Located near schools, interstate,
shopping and restaurants. Please text Tameka Sims at 757-652-5178. Pets are not accepted. All sources of funds considered.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-480-2100.

$675 /mo

1BD/1.0BA

Oakland Square Apartments, Hampton
320 E. Mercury Blvd #44, Hampton, VA 23663

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 650 Available: Now

Description: This one bedroom apartment is located right around the corner from Hampton University with convenient access
to shopping, bus line and Interstate.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.



$625 /mo

2BD/1.0BA

Gilbert Court Apartments, Hampton
21 Roland Drive #9, Hampton, VA 23669

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 700 Available: 08/10/2021

Description: 2 bedroom, 1 bath apartment.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$625 /mo

2BD/1.0BA

Wickham Square Apartments - 935 37th Street, Newport
News
935 37th Street #11, Newport News, VA 23607

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
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